Specifications subject to change without notice.
Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
Specifications and Features:

For more information visit our website at www.vividleds.us
Wood Poles
Order Information Example: VVDPSYP6616T355SWBGBKLAB
PSYP 66
Model Size Heights Tenon Stain Options Finish For Tenon & Base Anchor Bolts
VVDPSYP=Wood Pole 66=6˝x6˝ Base, 5½˝x 5½˝
Laminated Wood Shaft
8=8’
10=10’
12=12’
14=14’
16=16’
T300=27/8”ODx3” Tall
T355= 27/8”ODx5.5” Tall
N=No Stain
SWBG=Sherman Williams DB2102 Beige Gray
SWCO=Sherwin Williams DB2105 Coastal
SWBB=Sherwin Williams DB2203 Bamboo
SWRW=Sherwin Williams SW3507 Riverwood
SWHC=Sherwin Williams SW3532 Hill Country
SW=Custom Color*
* Indicate Sherwin Williams SuperDeck
Exterior Semi-Transparent Deck Stain Color
number (102 colors)
STANDARD FINISHES
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DBZ=Dark Bronze
WH=White
GR=Green
SM=Silver Metallic
GY=Light Gray
TBK=Textured Black*
CC=Custom Color (Consult Factory)
*Matches Black Finish
Leave Blank If You Need Anchor
Bolts
LAB=Less Anchor Bolts
(Customer Supplies Own
Anchor Bolts*)
*Customer is Responsible For
Specifications Of Their Own
Anchor Bolts. Vivid Leds Does Not
Assume Any Product Warranty
Liability
Dimensions
PO BOX 9 • Sellersburg, IN • Phone: 330-809-0431
For more information visit our website at www.vividleds.us
Wood Poles
Wind Loading and Dimensional Data: ASCE 7-05 Wind Map EPA Load Rating-3 Second Wind Gust
MODEL# 90 100 110 120 130 140 150
VVDPSYP66-8 20.87 16.47 13.34 10.74 8.81 7.12 5.77
VVDPSYP66-10 15.51 12.02 9.43 7.12 5.53 4.1 3.02
VVDPSYP66-12 11.55 8.38 6.65 4.96 2.87 1.77 0.88
VVDPSYP66-14 8.10 5.42 3.45 1.94 0.77 NR NR
VVDPSYP66-16 4.96 2.72 1.05 NR NR NR NR
Vivid Leds provides this information as a guide only and assumes no liability for its use. Allowable
pole EPA for jobsite wind conditions must be equal to or greater than fixture mount EPA.
Responsibility lies with the specifier for the correct pole selection based on A.N.S.I. wind map
and job location.
MODEL# 120 130 140 150 160 170 180
VVDPSYP66-8 15.53 11.25 9.97 7.58 6.43 6.10 5.77
VVDPSYP66-10 10.30 7.06 5.74 3.97 3.37 3.19 3.02
VVDPSYP66-12 7.17 3.66 2.48 1.16 0.98 0.93 0.88
VVDPSYP66-14 2.81 0.98 0.70 0.53 NR NR NR
VVDPSYP66-16 1.52 0.60 NR NR NR NR NR
Vivid Leds provides this information as a guide only and assumes no liability for its use. Allowable
pole EPA for jobsite wind conditions must be equal to or greater than fixture mount EPA.
Responsibility lies with the specifier for the correct pole selection based on A.N.S.I. wind map
and job location.
Wind Loading and Dimensional Data: Florida Building Code 2017 EPA Load Rating - 3 Second Gust Wind Speeds
PO BOX 9 • Sellersburg, IN • Phone: 330-809-0431
For more information visit our website at www.vividleds.us